
















01 = 1 pc 05 = 1 pc 08 = 1 pc

2 of 4 N623P283873E

02 = 1 pc 07 = 1 pc 23 = 2 pcs 26 = 2 pcs

27 = 1 pc

3 of 4 N623P283874E

29 = 1 set 30 = 1 pc

1 of 4 N623P283872E

06 = 1 pc

03 = 1 pc 17 = 1 pc 29 = 2 pcs
04 = 1 pc 18 = 1 pc

09 = 1 pc

10 = 1 pc 11 = 1 pc 14 = 1 pc 22 = 1 pc

Screw Box = 1 pc



12 = 2 pcs 13 = 6 pcs 15 = 1 pc 20 = 1 pc

21 = 2 pcs 25 = 2 pcs 28 = 4 pcs

4 of 4 N623P283875E

24 = 2 pcs

16 = 1 pc



n - 1 pc
ALLEN KEY

o - 12 pcs
JCN M6 JCBC SCREW

M6 x 25mm

p - 12 pcs r - 9 pcs
L-Bracket

DOWEL
Ø8 x 40mm

q - 12 pcsm - 2 pcs
Screwdriver

UNITAR SCREW
M6.3 x 40mm

b - 44 pcs h - 12 pcs
BARREL NUT M6

i -12 pcs

DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 100 pcs d - 34 pcs e - 18 pcs f - 18 pcs
SCREW 16mm CAM BOLT CAM NUT 15mm

l - 22 pcs
PVC Nail 5/8

c - 20 pcs
SCREW 30mm

JCBC SCREW
M6.3 x 55mm

UNITAR Head

k - 4 pcs
Hinge 5/8"

g - 1 set

DOUBLE END
BOLT

j - 2 pcs
Handle

Sticker (WH)

s - 16 pcs

3 of 4 N623P283874E

Sticker (Grey)

t - 26 pcs





SCHRITT 1:

DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 2 pcs

UNITAR SCREW
M6.3 x 40mm

b - 2 pcs

b
a

a

b

DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 4 pcs

UNITAR SCREW
M6.3 x 40mm

b - 4 pcs

b

b

b

b

a
a

a

a

DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 4 pcs

UNITAR SCREW
M6.3 x 40mm

b - 4 pcs

a

a

a

a

b

b

b

b

SCHRITT 2:

SCHRITT 3:

b

n

n - 1 pc
ALLEN KEY

b

n

n - 1 pc
ALLEN KEY

n - 1 pc
ALLEN KEY

b

n

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
21



DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 4 pcs

UNITAR SCREW
M6.3 x 40mm

b - 4 pcs

a

a

a

a

b

b
b

b

Slot in Panel (25) between
Panel (15) & Panel (16)

SCHRITT 4:

SCHRITT 5:

n - 1 pc
ALLEN KEY

b

n

Einschub in Panel (25)
zwischen Panel (15) und
Panel (16)

Fente dans le panneau
(25) entre le panneau (15)
et le panneau (16)

Ranura en el panel (25)
entre el panel (15) y el
panel (16)

Slot nel pannello (25) tra il
pannello (15) e il pannello
(16)

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
15



DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 6 pcs

UNITAR SCREW
M6.3 x 40mm

b - 6 pcs

e - 5 pcs f - 5 pcs
CAM BOLT CAM NUT 15mm

DOWEL
Ø8 x 40mm

q - 4 pcs
f

f f

f
f

e

e
e

e

e

q

q

qq

b

a

a

a

a a

a

b

b

b

b

b

Slot in Panel (24) between
Panel (17) & Panel (18)

e
f

m

l - 4 pcs
PVC Nail 5/8

l

l

l
l

SCHRITT 6:

SCHRITT 7:

SCHRITT 8:

b

n

n - 1 pc
ALLEN KEY

Steckplatz in Platte (24)
zwischen Tafel (17) und
Tafel (18)

Fente dans le panneau
(24) entre le panneau (17)
et le panneau (18)

Ranura en el panel (24)
entre el panel (17) y el
panel (18)

Slot nel pannello (24) tra il
pannello (17) e il pannello
(18)

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
09

AutoCAD SHX Text
09

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
21



DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 14 pcs

UNITAR SCREW
M6.3 x 40mm

b - 6 pcsb

b

b

b

a

a
a
a

a
a

a

a

aa

a
a

a
a

d - 12 pcs
SCREW 16mm

r - 6 pcs
L-Bracket

r

d

m

r

r

r

r

r

r

SCHRITT 9:

SCHRITT 10:

b

b

d

n - 1 pc
ALLEN KEY

b

n

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
18



e - 4 pcs f - 4 pcs
CAM BOLT CAM NUT 15mm

e

e

e

e

f

f

f
f

DOWEL
Ø8 x 40mm

q - 4 pcs

q

q

q
q

e
f

m

SCHRITT 11:

SCHRITT 12:

l

l

l

l
l

l

l

l

l - 8 pcs
PVC Nail 5/8

e
f

m

r

d

r

r

r

r - 3 pcs
L-Bracket

d - 3 pcs
SCREW 16mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
03

AutoCAD SHX Text
04

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
14



p

p

p
p

p

p

p

p

p
p

p

p

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

o - 12 pcs
JCN M6 JCBC SCREW

M6 x 25mm

p - 12 pcsc - 8 pcs
SCREW 30mm

DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 4 pcs h - 2 pcs
BARREL NUT M6

i - 2 pcs

JCBC SCREW
M6.3 x 55mm

UNITAR Head

o

o

o
o

o

o

o

o

o
o

o

o

a

a

a
a

h

h

i

i

SCHRITT 13:

SCHRITT 14:

h

n

n - 1 pc
ALLEN KEY

AutoCAD SHX Text
03

AutoCAD SHX Text
03

AutoCAD SHX Text
04

AutoCAD SHX Text
04

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
28



DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 4 pcs

DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 2 pcs

g - 1 set

DOUBLE END
BOLT

a
a

a
ag

g

g

a a

g
g

m

ll

l - 2 pcs
PVC Nail 5/8

SCHRITT 15:

SCHRITT 16:

AutoCAD SHX Text
03

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
27



DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 6 pcs h - 5 pcs

BARREL NUT M6

i - 5 pcs

JCBC SCREW
M6.3 x 55mm

UNITAR Head

a

a

a

a

a

a i

i

i

h

h

h

h

h

SCHRITT 17:

SCHRITT 18:

UNITAR SCREW
M6.3 x 40mm

b - 5 pcs

b
b

b

b

b

i

i

r

d

m

r

r

r

d - 3 pcs
SCREW 16mm

n - 1 pc
ALLEN KEY

h

n

n - 1 pc
ALLEN KEY

b

n

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
03

AutoCAD SHX Text
04

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
04



DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 6 pcs

e - 2 pcs f - 2 pcs
CAM BOLT CAM NUT 15mm

h - 5 pcs
BARREL NUT M6

i - 5 pcs

JCBC SCREW
M6.3 x 55mm

UNITAR Head

DOWEL
Ø8 x 40mm

q - 2 pcs

e

e

f

f

q

q

h

h

h
h

a
a

a
a

a

a

i

l
l

l - 2 pcs
PVC Nail 5/8

g
g

m

SCHRITT 19:

i

i

SCHRITT 20:

h

i

i

h

n

n - 1 pc
ALLEN KEY

AutoCAD SHX Text
02

AutoCAD SHX Text
02

AutoCAD SHX Text
08

AutoCAD SHX Text
08

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
30



DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 2 pcs e - 1 pc f - 1 pc
CAM BOLT CAM NUT 15mm

a a

f

e

l
l

l - 2 pcs
PVC Nail 5/8

e
f

m

SCHRITT 21:

e

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
31



DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 6 pcs

DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 12 pcs

DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 12 pcs

UNITAR SCREW
M6.3 x 40mm

b - 4 pcs l - 2 pcs
PVC Nail 5/8

SCHRITT 22:

SCHRITT 23:

SCHRITT 24:

a

a

a

b

b
b

b l
l

a

a

a

e

e

e - 2 pcs
CAM BOLT

a
a

a
a

a

a

n - 1 pc
ALLEN KEY

b

n

AutoCAD SHX Text
06

AutoCAD SHX Text
06

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
07

AutoCAD SHX Text
13 x6

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
13



a
a

a

a

DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 6 pcs

UNITAR SCREW
M6.3 x 40mm

b - 4 pcs

l - 2 pcs
PVC Nail 5/8

SCHRITT 25:

SCHRITT 26:

a

b

b

b
b

e

e

e

e

l
l

e - 4 pcs
CAM BOLT

n - 1 pc
ALLEN KEY

b

n

AutoCAD SHX Text
05

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
07

AutoCAD SHX Text
05



DOWEL
Ø8 x 25mm

a - 6 pcs

UNITAR SCREW
M6.3 x 40mm

b - 4 pcs

DOWEL
Ø8 x 40mm

q - 2 pcs

a
a

a
a

a
a

b

b

b

b

q

q

SCHRITT 27:

b

n

n - 1 pc
ALLEN KEY

AutoCAD SHX Text
05

AutoCAD SHX Text
07

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
08



f - 6 pcs
CAM NUT 15mm

f

f

f

f

f

f

e
f

m

SCHRITT 28:

b

UNITAR SCREW
M6.3 x 40mm

b - 1 pc n - 1 pc
ALLEN KEY

b

n

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
02

AutoCAD SHX Text
07





c - 8 pcs
SCREW 30mm

c

c

c
c

c
c

c

c

SCHRITT 30:

Sticker (WH)

s -

s

s

s

s
ss

s

ss

s

t

t

t

t

SCHRITT 31:

flexible

s

Sticker (Grey)

t -

flexible

AutoCAD SHX Text
29


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


